MONDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

19-02-20839-CR
24-08-22278-CR
24-08-22279-CR

19-12-21028-CR
19-12-21029-CR
21-04-21341-CR.
22-09-21741-CR.
22-09-21742-CR

20-01-21042-CR
20-02-21062-CR.

23-01-21839-CR
23-01-21840-CR
23-01-21841-CR
23-01-21842-CR
24-03-22127-CR
24-03-22128-CR
24-03-22129-CR
24-03-22130-CR.
24-03-22131-CR

23-06-21919-CR
23-06-21920-CR

23-08-21956-CR
23-08-21957-CR
23-08-21958-CR
23-08-21959-CR
23-08-21960-CR

24-01-22049-CR

24-03-22138-CR

Marvin Craven - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Jaime Sema ~ Status
In Jail (Bench Warrant)

Tydren Randle - Status
In Jail

Carson Kent - Status
In Jail

Christoﬁher Douglas - Status
In Jail

Ronald Williams - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Donald Wesley - MTR
In Jail

Marianne Taylor - Status
In Jail

Michael Casaretto

Brandon Gosch

Brandon Gosch

Chris Smitherman

Michael Casaretto

Michael] Casaretto

Travis Garney



24-05-22164-CR
24-05-22165-CR
24-05-22166-CR
24-05-22167-CR
24-05-22168-CR
24-05-22181-CR
24-08-22267-CR
24-08-22268-CR

24-08-22275-CR

24-08-22280-CR
24-08-22282-CR
24-09-22304-CR
24-09-22315-CR
24-09-22321-CR
24-11-22363-CR
24-10-22342-CR
24-10-22343-CR
24-10-22344-CR
24-10-22345-CR

24-12-22377-CR
24-12-22378-CR.

24-12-22383-CR
24-12-22384-CR

25-01-22388-CR
25-01-22389-CR

Tony Wilson - Status
Bond - L&S Bail Bonds

Demarcus Curry - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Gerald Dwayne Ross - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Brian Darnell - Status
Bond - L&S Bail Bonds

Cordarius Calhoun - Status
Bond - Capps Bail Bonds

Ontwale Evans - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Porschia Thompson - Status
Bond - Gage Gandy

Victor Lamont Grear-Brazzell - Status
Bond - Gage Gandy

Beadroeau Ramsey - Status
In Jail

Dajuan Lakeith Jefferson - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Calvin Wayne Marshall - Status
In Jail

Anthony Bernardo Almarez - Status
In Jail

Randall Jamal Harris -~ Status
In Jail

Chris Smitherman

Adam Varvel
Brandon Gosch

Hoagie Karels

Travis Garney
Adam Varvel
Amanda Lockhart
Adam Varvel
Travis Garney

Travis Garney

Chris Smitherman
Amanda Lockhart

Adam Varvel



25-01-22390-CR
25-01-22391-CR
25-01-22392-CR.
25-01-22393-CR
25-01-22394-CR

25-01-22395-CR
25-01-22399-CR
25-01-22401-CR.
25-01-22403-CR
25-01-22404-CR
25-01-22405-CR
25-01-22407-CR
25-01-22408-CR
25-01-22409-CR
25-01-22410-CR
25-01-22411-CR
25-01-22412-CR

25-01-22415-CR

25-01-22416-CR

25-02-22430-CR

25-02-22432-CR

25-02-22433-CR

25-02-22434-CR

\

Damarric Ahmed Franklin - Status
In Jail

Tavion Javon Hyman - Arm
Bond - Aggieland Bail Bonds

Andralfus Green - Status
In Jail - P.R. Bond

Terrence Lane Endsley - Arrn
Bond - Madison Co. Bail Bonds

Karen Lynn Servantez - Arrn
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Karissa Sue Rockwell - Arrn
Bond - Gage Gandy

Fric Jerome Semna - Arrn
In Jail

Patrick Bernard Dunn, Jr. - Arrn
In Jail :

Brent Alexander Davis - Arrn
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Shaquille Jamar Owens - Arrn
In Jail (ury 4/15)

Stephen Louis Hughes - Arrn
In Jail

Quinton Benson - Armn
In Jail

Christopher Alan Cazey - Status
In Jail

Chris Smitherman

Chris Smitherman

Lonnie Gosch

Adam Varvel

Adam Varvel
Hoagie Karels
Hoagie Karels

Chris Smitherman



Jourdain Marquise Franklin - Status
In Jail

Cedrion Golden - Status
In Jail

Robert Densey Wilson - Status
In Jail

Tyroy London - Status
In Jail

QOctavia Walker - Status
In Jail

Skarlin Smith - Status
In Jail

Chris Smitherman

Travis Garney

Adam Varvel

Amanda Lockhart

Adam Varvel



MONDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL DOCKET

16-11-D10984-DV  In the Interest of Chris Smitherman/
(9:00) C.A.S. and R.C.S,, Children - Entry of Final Order Russell-Smith
23-11-D11462-DV  Audrey Rutledge vs. Chris Smitherman/
(9:00) Brian Rutledge - Mtn to Enter Decree of Divorce  Jana Foreman
24-10-D11505-DV  Brandy Anne Mahler vs. Pro Sef

(9:30) Michael Peter Monique - Final Hearing Pro Se
24-12-D11514-DV  Tyler Ray Aaron vs: Amanda Lockhart/
(9:00) Emily Marie Aaron - Final - Agreed Emily Aaron
22-03-21405-CV Thomas Gundrum vs. Chris Smitherman/
(9:00) Kenneth Guodrum and Debbie Gundrum - Status ~ Kenneth Gundrum

"Of Case Debbie Gundram

25-01-21986-CV The State of Texas vs. Coty Siegert/
(11:00) United States Currency in the Amount of at Cheryl Irvin

Least $3,146,280.14, et al (Arthurica Keosha Alexander Houthuijzen
Jackson) - Df. Arthurica Jackson’s Plea to the Jurisdiction

25-02-22014-CV Christopher Smith, Guardian of the Person Brandon Gosch
And of the Estate of Cecil Smith, an

Incapacitated Person vs.
Matthew Smith - TRO



MONDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2025 -ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

24-05-21858-CV
(8:30)

24-12-21984-CV
(8:30)

25-01-21991-CV
(5:00)

23-10-01415-JV
(11:00)

24-09-01436-TV
(11:00)

In the Interest of

AZX.,EK,JK,DXK., DK, Children - Review

Department of Family & Protective

Services vs.

Stephanie Wilson and Joshua Wilson - Review

Ex Parte
J.L.J. - Expunction

In the matter of
a juvenile

In the matter of
a juvenile

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman
Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman/

Amanda Lockhart/
Travis Garney

Pro Se
Robert Yezak
Adam Varvel/

Robert Yezak/
Adam Varvel



